File No.	RKA/DNCR//
Date of Receiving	The second secon

Items



CASE COLLECTION FORMAT
(INDUSTRIAL PLANT SURVEY FORM)
(Version 2.1) | Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018, 30.01.2020

Items	Assign To	ed	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File Received By	Y PF	HOW	YONA	NA	to distance that has to controlled a server of the point of the law year of another transfer or the party of the server of		NA
Survey	MUMI		tragentura regulariza di contro di controlica di controlic			and the latest popular popular popular descriptions of the same po	
Preparation		internet listenen lätt men et kenine som	And the second section of the section of t				
A - Very Good, E	3 - Satisfac	tory, C	- Average,	D - Poor, E - E	xtremely Poor		
unprepared due to re		Form Identif Photog photo	not properly ication is n graphs not not taken,	y filled, □ Mark ot clearly done clearly taken,	ket survey for e, □ Measurer □ Selfie/ Ow ner representa	rates is no ment is no mer or ow ative signa	properly, Survey of properly done, or properly done, orner representative ature not taken, ad
In case File is returne preparer - HOD Engg. comment & Signature				-			ration with warning nation on his own.
		□ Majo	or defects in	n the survey. S	urvey has to be	e done aga	ain.
			GENEE	AL DETAILS			100
Proposal or Ref.	No.	1	11569	2024-29	5)-Pc	113-	641-890

		GENERAL	DETAI	<u> </u>			
1.	Proposal or Ref. No.	1/15/20.	24 - !	25)-	PCT	13-64	1-890
2.	Type of Service	Waluation Report					
3.	Type of customer	□.Barrk	□ PSU		□ NBFC	□ Corporat	е
		□ Company	□ Priva	ite client	□ Dire	ect client throu	ıgh Bank
4.	Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address	PNB, L	CB,	NAP	TWA	N POI	シケ
5.	Case Allotment Officer/	Name		Contac	ct Number	En	nail Id
	Fees paying party Details	RUPAK S	TP	9800	0200	bo.090.	2100PNb.
6.	Case Type	☐ Case for Fresh Account		unt	□ Ca	se for existing	
7.	Fees Details	Amount of Fees	Advan	ce Amo	unt if any	Payment v	vill be paid by
	1,20,000+	OPE				₽ Bank	□Customer
8.	Billing Details	Billed To Party	Name			GSTIN	

		CASE DETAILS
1.	Name of the Industry/ Account	MIS. UNISON ENVIRO PUT CTO
2.	Type of Property	☐ Small Manufacturing Unit, ☐ Medium Scale Industrial Unit, ☐ Large Scale
		Industrial Plant, D Very Large Scale Industrial Plant Contact Number Email Id
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name Contact Number Little 14
THE REAL PROPERTY AND THE	MIS. UNISC	ON CIVUTPO PUT CTD
4.	Account Name	MIS UNISON ENVIPO PUT CTD
5.	Plant Address	J. NO. 40/16, DILYGANI KUKAN IN TION,
6.	Who will coordinate on site	Name Contact Number - 4156
and the second second second second	tor the site survey	MP. AMOL SHINDE 9552568055
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 18/2/25 Time 12:00
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	Ownership Documents: □ Sale Deed, □ Power of Attorney, □ Will Relinquishment Deed, □ Transfer Deed, □ Conveyance Deed, □ Allotment Letter, □ Possession Letter, □ Agreement to Sell, □ Mortgage Deed, □ Indenture of Mortgage Map: □ Cizra Map, □ Sanctioned Map, □ Site Plan
		3. Project Approval Documents: □ Factory Registration, □ Memorandum of Understanding with the State Govt., □ Industrial Entrepreneurs Memorandum, □ Environment Clearance, □ Fire NOC
		4. Any Other document: □ TIR Report, □ Old Valuation Report, □ Plant & Machinery Inventory Sheet, □ Fixed Asset Register, □ Building Area Statement, □ CLU Document, □ Detailed Project Report, □ Invoices of the Major Equipment's, □ Daily Performance Report, □ TEV Report, □ LIE Report, □ Production data of last one week, □ Plant maintenance log, □ Copy of last paid Electricity Bill, □ Copy of municipal tax receipt □ Any other:
		5. No documents provided: □
9.	Special Instructions if any:	The state of the s
10.	I agree to pay the amount me on Valuer firm to distort any fa vested interest and to benefit a Custome Signature:	ntioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure acts and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit or any individual or organization by any means illegitimately.

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS

*FILE PREPARER TO START PREPARING THE FILES ONLY AFTER ENSURING THE STATUS OF ALL THE BELOW POINTS IS COMPLETED. FOR ANY EXCEPTION PLEASE BRING IT INTO NOTICE OF SENIOR GENERAL MANAGER (OPERATIONS), OTHERWISE PENAL ACTION WILL BE TAKEN AGAINST THE FILE PREPARER.

1.	Please do not accept the case if you do not have proper documents.
2.	Understand the nature of Industry before moving for survey
3.	Study the Plant Inventory sheet or FAR properly before moving for survey
4.	Firstly please take & study the current applicable ownership documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to know the reason for the difference.
6.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers.
7.	Check whether Building Measurement Area is given in the Map or if they have any Building Area sheet or if self-measurement has to be carried out before moving for survey.
8.	Take Google Map location.
9.	Take one photograph of the property along with abutting road.
10.	Take nearby photographs of the Property.
11.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
12.	Fill the details in the Survey form and tick the appropriate option clearly.
13.	In case customer is found providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

S.No.	CHECKLIST	STATUS
1.	IS PURPOSE OF THE ASSIGNMENT UNDERSTOOD CLEARLY	
2.	IS WORK ORDER/ EMAIL/ CESA FORM FORMALITY COMPLETED	<u></u>
3.	FOR PRIVATE CASE OR FOR FRESH CASE 50% ADVANCE IS RECEIVED	
4.	IS DOCUMENT CHECKLIST PROVIDED TO THE CUSTOMER	

CHECKLIST	STATUS
Check nearby prominent landmark	OTATOS
DO CLEAR IDENTIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY	
Match the boundaries of the property and its directions with the help of compass or sun direction	
Do sample measurement	
CHECK IF ANY BUILDING VIOLATIONS DONE	
Click multiple proper photographs of the property from inside-out	
Take selfie with the available representative	
	DO CLEAR IDENTIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY Match the boundaries of the property and its directions with the help of compass or sun direction Do sample measurement CHECK IF ANY BUILDING VIOLATIONS DONE Click multiple proper photographs of the property from inside-out

INDUSTRIAL PLANT SURVEY FORM

(FOR INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES ONLY)

(Version 2.0) | Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018, 15.06.2019

The second secon		to providing the second second control of the second second control of the second contro
File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 18/02/25	Time: 12 ! 00

1.	Name of the Surveyor	GENERAL DETAILS
		DHAMAC
2.	Property shown by	Owner/ Director, Geompany Representative, De No one was available, Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside
		Name Contact No. MR, AMOL SHITNDE, 95525680
3.	Survey Type	
	AND	Full survey (inside-out with approximate measurements
Work (William) (French (Co.))	the state of the s	photographs), Full survey (inside-out with approximate sample random measurements & photographs), Half Survey (Approximate sample s
		sample random measurements from outside & photographs), photographs taken (No measurements)
4.	Reason for Half survey or on photographs taken	photographs taken (No measurements) Property was locked, Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, NPA property so owner was hostile and survey couldn't be
erand (committy and traveler values rate rate conjugate	7.50	carried out, Under construction property, Very Large irregular Property, practically not possible to measure the entire area,
i. H	1×.4	☐ Any other reason:
·. Π	ow Property is Identified	Erem schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, Fron
man college described	Livery Day	name plate displayed on the property, seldentified by the owner/ owner
Shipperparking process	2000	representative, □ Enquired from nearby people, □ Identification of the
Tyr	pe of Industry	property could not be done, □ Survey was not done
1 1	be of madsify	□ Small Manufacturing Unit, □ Medium Scale Industrial Unit, □ Large
Pro	porty Mogayya	Scale Industrial Plant, Very Large Scale Industrial Plant
1	perty Measurement	☐ Seff-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only ☐ No measurement
Rea	son for no measurement	Troperty was locked/ sealed, Owner/ possesses at the sealed of the sea
		property 30 didn't enter the property 17 North
	~ ₽	practically not possible to measure the entire area Any other Reason
Purpo	ose of Valuation	□ Value assessment ()
The state of the s		□ Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c

	☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ For Insolvency purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose, ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value
10. Type of Lea	Assessment, □ For company merger & amalgamation purpose, □ For any other purpose:
10. Type of Loan11. Loan Amount	□ Project Loan, □ Term Loan, □ CC Limit enhancement, □ Cash Credit Limit, □ Industrial Loan, □ Business Loan, □ NA

1.	Name of the Industry	OWNERSHIP DETAILS
2.	Legal Owner Name/s	MIS. UMISON ENVIRO PUT G
3.	Property Purchaser Name	11
4.	Plant Address under Valuation	
5.	Present Residence Address of the Owner Director,	FROMT OF SYS COTY SOLLS
5.	Property constitution	HIMO HIM INICO
		☐ Free Hold, ☐ Lease Hold

1.	, ajoining Properties	LOCATION	DETAILS		
	(Match it with papers with the he	⊨ast	West	North	
	of compass or Sun direction and	PER	OPEN		South
	also confirm it with nearby people	AGRI	AGRE	EMTRY	CAIC
2.	Property Facing	CAMO	CAMP	OC-2000	SV2
	, saming	□ East Facing □	North F	PROPERTY	STATIO
		,g,	- North Facing,	cot i acing	South Far.
		North-East Facin	g, 🗆 South-Wes	et Eosia	Lonig,
3.		North-West Facin		et Facing, South	East Facing, [
	Landmark		9		
ł. —	Ward Name/ No.	DII	rang 1	CURAM V.	
5.	Zone Name	LV	MAGE D	TMCMO	rechee.
	Main Road Name & Width		-	4176	
	KONO	Name	Widt	h D:	
	Approach Road Name & Width	RDE-DIM	YDUT BOLL	Distance	from property
	Approach Road Name & Width Are proper road facilities available? Type of Approach 5	07	IXCO.	2 - 8m.	1.51510
	available?	□ Yes, □ No	THAT	YIIIAGEI	2000
	Type of A			Total Taylor	0177-3
			talled, □ Cement	concrete D.Co.	
1		☐ Brick khadanja, ☐	Mud surfa	concrete, □ Concret	e paver block,
1			Surfacing,	Broken	
1		□ No proper approa	ach road availahl	e, □ Very narrow a	road,
		towards the proporty	and Di	o, U very narrow a	oproach road

Is Plant part of notified Industrial Area? If yes then name of Industrial area/ estate & governing authority managing it. Proximity to civic amenities Any new development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	Near to Metro station, Near to Market, Near to Highway, Entrance North-East Facing, Ordinary location within locality, Good Location within the locality, Normal Location within the locality, Average Location within locality, Poor location within the locality, Property towards end of the locality, Any other MEAR TO Yes, No School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airport				
Is Plant part of notified Industrial Area? If yes then name of Industrial area/ estate & governing authority managing it. Proximity to civic amenities Any new development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits Jurisdiction Development	Near to Metro station, □ Near to Market, □ Near to Highway, □ Entrance North-East Facing, □ Ordinary location within locality, □ Good Location within the locality, □ Normal Location within the locality, □ Average Location within locality, □ Poor location within the locality, □ Property towards end of the locality, □ Any other □ NERR TO □ Yes, □ No School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airport 13 /C/M 2 /C/M / //C/M - / / 2 /C/M / //C/M - / / 2 /C/M / //C/M - //C/M / //C/M / //C/M - //C/M / //C/M / //C/M - //C/M / //C/M /				
Is Plant part of notified Industrial Area? If yes then name of Industrial area/ estate & governing authority managing it. Proximity to civic amenities Any new development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits Jurisdiction Development	Near to Metro station, □ Near to Market, □ Near to Highway, □ Entrance North-East Facing, □ Ordinary location within locality, □ Good Location within the locality, □ Normal Location within the locality, □ Average Location within locality, □ Poor location within the locality, □ Property towards end of the locality, □ Any other □ NEDR TO □ Yes, □ No School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airport 13 /cm 2 /cm 1 /cm - /2 /cm 40 /cm Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, □ Nagar Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits Name:				
Is Plant part of notified Industrial Area? If yes then name of Industrial area/ estate & governing authority managing it. Proximity to civic amenities Any new development in surrounding area	Near to Metro station, □ Near to Market, □ Near to Highway, □ Entrance North-East Facing, □ Ordinary location within locality, □ Good Location within the locality, □ Normal Location within the locality, □ Average Location within locality, □ Poor location within the locality, □ Property towards end of the locality, □ Any other □ NEDF TO □ Yes, □ No School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airport 13 /CM 2 /CM / /CM - /2 /C/O 40 /CM Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, □ Nagar				
Is Plant part of notified Industrial Area? If yes then name of Industrial area/ estate & governing authority managing it. Proximity to civic amenities Any new development in surrounding area	Near to Metro station, Near to Market, Near to Highway, Entrance North-East Facing, Ordinary location within locality, Good Location within the locality, Normal Location within the locality, Average Location within locality, Poor location within the locality, Property towards end of the locality, Any other Yes, NORP TO School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airport 13 ICM 2 ICM 1 ICM - 12 ICM 40 K				
Is Plant part of notified Industrial Area? If yes then name of Industrial area/ estate & governing authority managing it. Proximity to civic amenities Any new development in	Near to Metro station, □ Near to Market, □ Near to Highway, □ Entrance North-East Facing, □ Ordinary location within locality, □ Good Location within the locality, □ Normal Location within the locality, □ Average Location within locality, □ Poor location within the locality, □ Property towards end of the locality, □ Any other □ Yes, □ No School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airport 13 /CM 2 /CM / / KM - / / 2 /CM / 40 K				
Is Plant part of notified Industrial Area? If yes then name of Industrial area/ estate & governing authority managing it. Proximity to civic amenities	Near to Metro station, Near to Market, Near to Highway, Entrance North-East Facing, Ordinary location within locality, Good Location within the locality, Normal Location within the locality, Average Location within locality, Poor location within the locality, Property towards end of the locality, Any other Yes, Normal Location within the locality, Property Towards end of the locality, Any other School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airport				
Is Plant part of notified Industrial Area? If yes then name of Industrial area/ estate & governing authority managing it.	Near to Metro station, □ Near to Market, □ Near to Highway, □ Entrance North-East Facing, □ Ordinary location within locality, □ Good Location within the locality, □ Normal Location within the locality, □ Average Location within locality, □ Poor location within the locality, □ Property towards end of the locality, □ Any other □ Yes, □ No				
Is Plant part of notified Industrial Area? If yes then	Near to Metro station, □ Near to Market, □ Near to Highway, □ Entrance North-East Facing, □ Ordinary location within locality, □ Good Location within the locality, □ Normal Location within the locality, □ Average Location within locality, □ Poor location within the locality, □ Property towards end of the locality, □ Any other				
	Near to Metro station, □ Near to Market, □ Near to Highway, □ Entrance North-East Facing, □ Ordinary location within locality, □ Good Location within the locality, □ Normal Location within the locality, □ Average Location within locality, □ Poor location within the locality, □ Property				
Location consideration '	Near to Metro station, □ Near to Market, □ Near to Highway, □ Entrance North-East Facing, □ Ordinary location within locality, □ Good Location within the locality, □ Normal Location within the locality, □ Average				
Location consideration '	Near to Metro station, □ Near to Market, □ Near to Highway, □ Entrance North-East Facing, □ Ordinary location within locality, □ Good Location				
Location consideration '	Near to Metro station, □ Near to Market, □ Near to Highway, □ Entrance				
Location consideration '					
Location consideration	□ Comer Plot, □ 2 side open, □ 3 side open, □ On >30 wide road, □				
I I manuficure	□ Corner Plot, □ 2 side open, □ 3 side open, □ On >30' wide road, □				
	Backward, □ Industrial, □ Institutional				
Classification of the Locality	□ Urban developed, □ Urban developing, □ Semi Urban, ▣ Rural, □				
	area, □Within Remote area				
	available, □ Within rural village area, □ In interiors, □ Within Backward				
	Institutional area, Out of municipal limits, no civic infrastructure				
	Within urban remote area, Within commercial area, Within				
	Within urban developing zone, Within urban undeveloped area,				
	Main city, □ Within city suburbs, □ Within urban developed Area, □				
	maintained Industrial area, □ Within un-notified Industrial area, □ Within				
一日の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本					

		☐ Area not within any	municipal limits	
19.	adjoining/ nearby establishment details	AU	LICU(70RA)	(PMD. /
20.	Is the location proper for the subject industry?	405	· 1	/
21.	Is it a standalone Industrial			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
The state of the s	this area? is it a belt for the subject nature of Industry?	STAIN	PROMO	MINGORS
22.	" case industry note al	The state of the s	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	then does the land can be used for any other purpose?	405/4	14RI	
1.	Land Area	PHYSICAL DETA		
	cana Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	
	0,	87 Ane	0,87 Am	As per site surve
		Area as per mortgage	deed:	0,89A
2.	Any conversion to the land use		7/2	
3.	Land Type	Yes		
4.	Shape of the Land	☐ Solid, ☐ Rocky, ☐ Ma	arsh Land, □ Reclaimed	Land □ Water logged
		, a rectangul	lar, □ Trapezium, □ Tria	ingular. Transpoid
5.	Level of Land			
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	☐ On road level, ☐ Belo	ow road level, Above ro	pad level, □ NA
7.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Normal frontage, ☐ L	ess frontage large fro	onter- = N.
		1 100, 🗆 110 rele	vant papers available to	match the boundaries
0		parcel forming multiple	oned in available docum	ents, □ Very large land
8.	Is Independent access available to the property	0	wilds so iiii nneethia ta .	
	Transfer to the property	sharing of other adjoining	access is available, \square	Access is available in
1	N 4 59 1	Access is closed due to	ng property, □ No clear a	ccess is available, $\;\;\Box$
9.	Is property clearly demarcated	Access is closed due to	dispute, Land locked	
10.	with permanent boundaries? Is the property merged or	■ ¥es, 📮 No, 🗆 Only pa	rtially, □ Only with Temp	orary boundaries,
	colluded with any other property	M. D		
11.	Is complete property			
	mortgaged with the Bank	CO 00	7.04	
	under valuation or only portion of it?		Prere	
2.	Property possessed by at the	Dunas 514		
1	time of survey	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ I	Lessee, □ Under Constr	ruction, Couldn't be
3.	Current activity carried out in		as locked, 🗆 Bank sealed	Court and
1	the property	☐ Industrial, ☐ Vacant, ☐	Locked, □ Sealed □ Ar	IV Other use:

W.	BULDIN	G/ CONSTRUC	TION/ U		<u>ETAILS</u>	######################################		
1.	Construction Status	☐ Built-up prop	erty in u	se, 🗆 Und	ler construction	n, 🗆 N	No construction	on
2.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title	deed	As	per Map	As	per site sur	vey
	RCC							
	Shed	The state of the s						
3.	Building Type	S-RCC Frameo						illars
		□ Scrap aband			Tou mountou o			
4.	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	Internal - 🗆 Ex	cellent,	Very Go			dinary,	
		Average, □ Poo						
		External - 🗆 Ex				□ Ord	dinary,	
5.	Maintenance of the Building	Average, Poo	r 🗆 Und	er constru	ction	, ii		
6.		□ Very Good, □	Average	e, 🗆 Poor,	□ Under cons	tructi	on	
0.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	7	YER	R J			and the state of t	
7.	Maintenance of the Building	□ Very Good, □						
8.	Any defects in the building			issues \Box Soc		viscuos 🗆 VV	lotor	
	7	□ Maintenance issues, □ Finishing issues, □ Seepage issues, □ Wate supply issues, □ Electricity issues, □ Structural issues, □ Visible cracks						
9.	Any violation done in the	in the building						
	property	☐ Construction of						
		Map, □ Extra covered without sanctioned Map, □ Joined ac				Joined adjac	cent	
10.	Boundary Wall (Only for	property, ☐ Encr						
	individual property)	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ (Common	boundary	wall of a com	plex	7.2	
		Running Mtr.	He	eight	Width		Finish	
11.	Garden/ Landscaping		Fond	_				
12.	Parking facilities	☑ Yes, ☐ No.,☐ E			ary			
		G-A√ailable within			□ On Groun On stilt	d, □	In Basemen	
13.	Special Comments if any	□ Not available w	rithin the	property	□ On road	Ι, 🗆	Acute parl	king

NOTE: Use table below to mention the individual building/ shed/ blocks details. Mentioned Type of construction (RCC/ Corrugated GI Shed Mounted on Brick Wall or Iron Pillars & Trusses/ Corrugated Colored GI Shed/ Simple GI Shed/ Simple Tin Shed), Height & Area of each block in the table below.

Page 9 of 13

S.No.	Name	Total Slabs/ Floors	Floor wise height	Year of construct ion	Type of construction	Structure	Area in Sq.ft
1	ADMIN BUILDING	4+1	3 M	2018	FC	4000	4F.97.
2,	ECECTRICAL FOONS	46	310	2018	Brockwo		\$6.97. \$6.97.5 \$0.59.1 30.59.1
3.	Rooms	CIF	J NG	2018	2 PGA		3059.
The distance amplification and		And the second of the second o					
					Commence Com		
and the state of t					A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		
r gorann aung (r. c.) dang r kansaring					Content Company on the Content of th		
of the state of th							
The second secon	And the state of t	and the state of t			Commission of the Commission o		
				422			
L. C.		and the control of th		Notice on game to second the second s		and the second s	
		at the cold desiration as server than a description from a process of the cold server of		PROSESSES AND			
				and the contract of the contra			
None interest on the land		the company of the co		acriving and a second			

LAND RATES INFORMATION DETAILS

Gather information on the basis of the factors like Area location, Property location, Floor level, Block, Position, Frontage, Width of lane/ road in front of the property, Nearby development

1.	Demand & Supply co		□ Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low	
2.	At what True rate Ov bought this Property	vner	Year of purchase	
			Purchase Price	
3.	Minimum Rate in the	locality		
4.	Maximum Rate in the	e locality		
5.	Local Information gat	hered duri	ing Site survey (Minimum 2 enquiries are must):	
Principal (MI) (S)	1. Name:		PERC ESTATE AGENT	
	Contact No.			
-	Sale Purchase Rate	20	975758572 0-25 (0KN) ACTE. FOR ACKI - CAMO	
Andread St. Company of the Company	Rental Rate		- CPun)
	Comments	Trice	T HAO and	,
and the second		305	LEO DISCONTON MITTH	
de est (investigation) de est		HIM	THEO DISCUSSION WITH PECAPOR	
To be a second	2. Name:			
	Qontac No.	A DO	SO HAD DIJCOSSION, THE	
Soven record reservations, res	Sale Purchase Rate	(00	AC MINICIPERTHEY PRESPYT PATE OF ABOUT 25 30 (AIC)	***
The Medical Decision with	Rental Rate	DN	FATE OF DROW 25 300 1010	14 7
	Comments			4
			ACREC.	77
The second second	3. Name:	TO THE WATER TO THE		
Towns of the Street and	CONTRACTOR OF CARLES AND CONTRACTOR OF CONTR	t actions from what his allegan was		
with the law house.	Contact No.			
	Sale Purchasé Rate			
	Rental/Rate			
TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	Comments	The second secon		
the received of the canada).				
Control of the same				
		uu gannagegaline essangeneesse ess		

Surveyor Name:

Signature:

Date:

Page 11 of 13

CASE NO.

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that the property is inspected in front of me and I have provided all the information true related to the property to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I haven't given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9999597597. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Signature: Mobile No.:

Date:

18102121

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by the organization. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer or given the customer any wrong or false information or have made any false claims for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need or requirement by distorting the facts. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

Surveyor Name:

Signature:

Date:

18102/25





SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the Interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	1/5/202	24-25)-PC7	13-641-848 19 20 PUT (4D		
2.	Name of the Surveyor	DHINNY	OL VAMTAR	8		
3.	Borrower Name	MICUN	TSOM ENUT	20 PUT (4D		
4.	Name of the Owner		7 (/ / / 0 = 1		
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	5 NO. 40/16,	DINGANT K	URAM IN FROM ROAD MAHAR Property is locked, survey		
6.	Property shown & identified by at	☐ Owner, ☐ Representati	ve, □ No one was available,	Property is locked, survey		
	spot	could not be done from ins	ide	Contact No.		
	the state of the state of	AMOU SH:	NOC 955	2668085		
7.	How Property is Identified by the	Transportation of the	properties mentioned in the	deed, - Hom have		
	Surveyor	displayed on the property	Hadentified by the owner	/ Owner representative)		
		Enquired from nearby pec	ple, \square Identification of the $\mathfrak p$	property could not be done,		
		Curvou was not done				
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No	relevant papers available	to match the boundaries,		
U.		☐ Boundaries not mention	ed in available documents			
9.	Survey Type	Full survey (inside-out v	vith measurements & photogo	aphs)		
☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & pho			ents from outside & photogra	phs)		
		☐ Only photographs taker	(No measurements)			
10.	Reason for Half survey or only	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA				
10.	photographs taken MA	property so couldn't be surveyed completely				
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐				
		Residential Builder Floor,] Commercial Land & Buildin	g, 🗌 Commercial Office, 🗀		
		Commercial Shop, ☐ Com	mercial Floor, 🗆 Shopping N	1all, 🗌 Hotel, 🗌 Industrial, 📗		
		☐ Institutional, ☐ School	Building, 🗆 Vacant Residenti	al Plot, 🗆 Vacant Industrial		
		Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land	19 GAS PO	omp.		
12.	Property Measurement	□ Self-measured, □ Sample measurement, □ No measurement				
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required				
13,	Treason for the treason entering	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so				
	8- 4			practically not possible to		
	γ. ρ	measure the area within lin	nited time 🗌 Any other Reas	on:		
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey		
	10 T	0.87 And	0.82bm	0.822		
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey		
16.	Property possessed by at the time of	Downer, Vacant DI	essee Under Construction	│ n, □ Couldn't be Surveyed,		
10.	survey	☐ Property was locked. ☐	Bank sealed, Court sealed	ii, 🗆 Couldn't be Surveyed,		
17.	Any negative observation of the	,	sedied, in court sedied			
	,,					

	property during survey	it has in charing of other
18.	Is independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	is the property merged or colluded with any other property	N. B
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this

Name of the Person:

Relation:

Signature:

Date:

AMOC SHIMOC COMPANY REPRESEINT ATTUCE 18/02/25 In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \Box No one was available, \Box Property is locked, \Box Owner/ representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

Name of the Surveyor:

Signature:

Date:

18102/25